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YOUTH CLUBS" SERVICES

MISSION ADVANCEMENT SUPPORT

Technical Assistance Customized to Your Needs

Affiliates are matched with an advisor
for assistance in board development,
staff training, finance, marketing, safety,
program development, and more.

Your dedicated advisor will help you
assess organizational health and growth
opportunities through your annual
Mission Advancement Plan and Technical
Assistance Plan.

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Education and Training for Your Entire Organization

Affiliate staff and volunteers have
access to WFYC’s suite of educational
programs, including the Virtual
Conference, an in-person Leadership
Institute, and a monthly podcast.

New Opportunity! Staff leaders are invited to
join the Women'’s Leadership Alliance to
expand their global networks.
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GLOBAL STORYTELLING AND PROMOTIONS

To Celebrate Your Successes

The annual Promise Awards grant

program celebrates the people and

programs making their organizations

and communities a better place. “

Affiliates receive a monthly newsletter
with positive updates from clubs,
resources, and opportunities, along with
social media promotion on WFYC
platforms!

RESOURCES IN YOUR LANGUAGE

In Any Time Zone and Any Language

WEYC membership materials
and communication with your
Mission Advancement Advisor
are available in any language.

Professional development programs are
offered in English, Spanish and French.
Does your organization primarily speak
another language? Let us know!
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YOUTH CLUBS’ TEAM

WFYC HEADQUARTERS TEAM

A

Kirk Dominick Abby Lemay Tony Galvao
President and CEO Vice President of Impact Program Manager

kdominick@wfyc.org alemay@wfyc.org tgalvao@wfyc.org
PHONE/WHATSAPP: PHONE/WHATSAPP: PHONE/WHATSAPP:
+1 252-402-6182 +1407-440-1133 + 1 215-429-1249

MISSION ADVANCEMENT TEAM

Glenn Permuy Lisbeth Cruz
gpermuy@wfyc.org Icruz@cnnca.org

PHONE/WHATSAPP: PHONE/WHATSAPP:
+1 678-641-3769 +1 404- 819-1135

Tim Richardson Mike McTernan
trichardson@wfyc.org mmcternan@wfyc.org
PHONE/WHATSAPP: PHONE/WHATSAPP:

+1 404-295-5637 +27 66-136-2750

GENERAL CONTACT INFORMATION

www.wfyc.org
2145 MetroCenter Blvd, Suite 150
Orlando, Florida 32835
+1407-777-2781
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